SUMITOMO CORPORATION

SUMITOMO CORPORATION
WKN: 8053

ISIN:  JP3404600003

Overview

2024/06/25 22:26:44

Price
23.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.06% (0.91)

JP3404600003
8053
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

37,202 EUR
NIKKEI 225

23.13 EUR (150)
23.49 EUR (150)
22.90 EUR
23.42 EUR
22.87 EUR
22.39 EUR
23.09771 EUR
2,957

68,299.93

12

25.00

22.50

20.00

17.50

10.00

15.00 ﬁLfLI
12.50 *M H’mw
e

F“‘W

5Y

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/25 [
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 [
2024/06/20 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3404600003&ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=996913a3c22844a5bdb11160a6444f30c6f3dcd99b9aef2888634d62f07a6c7d&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83aab6dc99f210602&time=1719463007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6944d262b140968a12cfa875070bec58846a04571ee516b28d0577e0d4edbad6&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b5217e32332054a2&time=1719463007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b5bcd60cb6260efda2e9fb728eff1bcf02727ea426baf12298ea1f79a4942b0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24108c769679dcd70&time=1719463007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6de03e6e8fdb246b19402b5c4eb5c9c82fddad58be03b25f21d33bbccf2077b0&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=faf38544fcef83dbc&time=1719463007&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c0223ddde9562af93bcc7aa3b15dc2fcb04c8de6ae4d8074fe564461bda4a15&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4431e23db3b1bdc74&time=1719463007&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Details

2024/06/25 22:26:44

Price
23.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.06% (0.91)

ISIN JP3404600003
Symbol 8053
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,202 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.13 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 23.49 EUR (150)
Open 22.90 EUR
High 23.42 EUR
Low 22.87 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.39 EUR
VWAP 23.09771 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,957
Trading volume 68,299.93
Number of trades 12
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.39% +19.36% +100.52%
Perf (abs.) +3.62 +3.78 +11.68
Beta 0.92 0.93 0.83
Volatility 28.73 28.07 29.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

22.56 EUR (2,035
23.73 EUR (1,427
23.02 EUR (2,078

27.24 EUR (2024/05/03

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High

| date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for
Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Date Time Price

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/

22:26 23.30 EUR

08:00 3,969.00 JPY

10:08 23.60 EUR

08:08 23.05 EUR

13:15 22.86 EUR

19.42 EUR (2024/01/02
27.24 EUR (2024/05/03
(

)
)
)
20.87 EUR (1,737)
)
)
)
17.14 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.07 12
147.85 6,157
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.02 1
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305553006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81835938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335302

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/06/ 15:30 24.05USD
25

2024/06/ 19:31 22.98 EUR
25

2024/06/ 08:09 23.06 EUR
25

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1370027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28050309

SUMITOMO CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@GHAVSCALE'

Contact Details
GRAYSCALE ETHEREUM TRUST

1-8-11, Harumi, Chuo-ku - 104-8610 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-5166-5000

Fax: 03-5166-6296

E-mail: -
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